YEAR

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

KING & QUEEN

Gus Raphael
Sophie (Dolly) Joe

Elwood Modeste
Evangeline Pete

Andy Commodore
Tress Commodore

Rufus McDames
Phyllis McDames

Leo Williams
Marilyn Michel

Allan Dick
Agnes Dick

Robert Moore
Mercy Moore

Simon Baker
Mabel C. Lewis

William (Bill) Hunt
Agnes Cranmer nee Hunt

Alvin Leask
Joyce Leask

Ben Canute
Sally Grey

William Hunt
Hazel Alfred

Archie Blankinship
Edna Blankinship

Gabe Bartleman
Lila Sam

Joe Pierre
Caroline Pierre

Zaa Louie
Veronica Louie

John Seymour
Susan Seymour

NATION

Carrier
Sto:lo

Cowichan
Sto:lo

Cowichan

Sto:lo

Tsimshian

Kootenay

Nuu-chah-nulth

Nisga’a

Squamish

Kwakwaka’wakw

Kwagul

Tsimshian

Cowichan

Kwakiutl

Scw’exmx

Nle’kepmx/Silx

Saanich

Okanagan

Stellat’en

Secwepemc

HOST COMMUNITY

Prince George

Musquem

Cowichan Tribes

Coqualeetza

Kitselas

Columbia Lake

Port Alberni

Gitwinksihlkw Health
Canyon City
Squamish Band

Alert Bay

Alert Bay

Prince Rupert
Friendship House

Cowichan Tribes
Fort Rupert
Shulus

Merritt
Brentwood Bay
Okanagan
Penticton

Carrier Nations

Kamloops



2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Bill Blaney
Irene Wydenes

Wilfred Charlie
Ann Lindley

Simon Smith Sr.
Teresa Smith

Ken Harris
Margaret Harris

Jules Arnouse
Angie Wells

Albert Chingee
Veronica (Vera) Seymour
Ben David

Grace David

George Jacobs
Marjorie Natrall

Leonard Alexcee
Mona Alexcee

Melvin Robinson
Rose Robinson

JD and Ethel Billy

“Qwahonn” Johnny Williams
“Siyaamex” Virginian Peters

Laichwiltach

Sto:lo

Saanich

Lower Mainland

(Urban Groups)

Shuswap Nations
& Interior Bands

Sekani

Carrier

Tla-o-qui-aht

Squamish Nation

Ts’msyen Nation

Nisga’a Nation

Secwepemc Nation

Campbell River, Cape Mudge,
Comox, Homalco

Coqualeetza, SN, Chehalis,
MIFC, Spuzzum

Aboriginal Resource
Committee

Circle of Eagles
Lodge Society

Kamloops

Carrier Sekani
Tribal Council

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Tribal Council

Tseshaht First Nation

Squamish

Prince Rupert

New Aiyansh

Adams Lake Band

Scowlitz First Nation Sto:lo and Coast Salish Nation

Chehalis Indian Band

(held in Abbotsford)

“Mi:mel Spath” Roger Andrews Shxw’ow’hamel FN Sto:lo Nations/Tsawwassen FN
“Ya Yuts Kii Ya” Audrey Kelly Shxw’ow’hamel FN (held in Abbotsford)

Duncan Gouchie
Mary Gouchie

Emory Gabriel
Vera Gabriel

Doug and Kathy Lafortune

James Lunua
Dinah Lunua

Alan (Olie) Henderson
Edwina Henderson

Ed Elliott
Juanita Elliott

Lheidli T’enneh Nation Prince George

Okanagan Nation

Tsawout Nation

TI’etinqox
Government

Laichwiltach Nation

Cowichan Nation

Penticton

Saanich

Williams Lake

BC Elders Communication Center

Society, Campbell River

Duncan



